
I've Got A #gc!!,'N' RolI Heart
Lrtc Llapton

Line Dance
Left Foot Lead
Easy

INTRO:(16) 16 Count Wait

Song Leneth:3: I 5
LeliI & RIss Hunsaker
San Dieeo, CA
Lelia@iethere.com

DS - Tch(O - Toe/Fleel - Tch(b)
DS-S lu r (b ) -S -DS-B rUp
DS-DS_DS-RS
DS - Toe/Fleel - Toe/Fleel - RS

DS - DS - DS - RS (Forward)
DS - Tch(ots)
DS - DS - DS - RS @ack)
DS-B r -H -DS-RS

Step-Step-DS-DS-DS -RS-DS-RS
D S-D S -D S -tcict-Rs -D S -RS -Kick
D S-B r-H-Tch(x f)-H-Tch(o s f H

D S -Toe/Fleel -D S -Toe/Fleel
Stamp- Step-Br-H (ttrrr' Y, L)-D S -RS

D S -Toe/Fleel -D S -Toe/Fleel
Stamp-Step-Br-H(turn % L)-DS-RS

DS_RS
DS_RS_RS_RS

Step-Step-D S-D S-DS-RS-DS-RS
D s-D S -b S -rict-Rs -D S -RS -Kick
DS - Br - H - Tch(xfl - H - Tch(os) - H

D S -Toe/Fleel -D S -Toe/FIee I
Stamp- Step-Br- H (twn Y, L) -D S -RS
DS : DS - DS - RS (Forward)
DS - Tch(ots)
DS - DS - DS - RS @ack)
DS - Tch(ots)
Step- Step-DS-D S -DS-RS -DS-RS

(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)

(4)
(4)
(4)
(8)

(1 6)
(8)
(8)

A:

B:

C:

,lLons Charleston
SlurBrush
Triple
Roirndout Rock

I Triple (fivd)
2 Side Touch
I Triple (back)
2 Rocking Chair (no turn)

2 Neutron
I Triole Cranr Chue
2 Bnish Donliey

r 2 Run Toe Heel(movins Left)
2L I Unclog Brush & rurn( l/2 L)

1 2 Run Toe Heel(moving Left)
4 L I Unclog Brush & Turn(l/4 L)

; 2 Basics
2 L I Pushoff

2 Neufion
I Triple Crazv Chue
2 Bnish Donkey

2 . 2 Run Toe Heel(movine Left)
L I Unclog Brush& rurnlll2L)

I Triple-(fi^/d)
2 Side T<iuch
I Triple (back)
2 Side Touch 

-

I Neutron

D: (4)
(4)

REPEAT: A, B, C

D* :

C:

END:

(4)
(4)

tl
tir

E:

4)
4)
4)
4)
4)
4)
l6)

SEQUENCE: A, B, C, D A, B, C, D* E, C, END


